DATE

Mon. Aug. 15
Fri. Sept. 2
Fri. Sept. 9
Fri. Sept. 16
Fri. Sept. 23
Fri. Sept. 30
Fri. Oct. 7
Fri. Oct. 14
Fri. Oct. 21
Sat. Oct. 29
Sat. Nov. 5
Sat. Nov. 12

Sat. Nov. 19

EHS 2016 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

OPPONENT

Can Start Practice
Otis

Genoa-Hugo
Cheraw
Branson/Kim
Elbert

Walsh

Kit Carson
Cheyenne Wells
Cross Division Game
1%t round Playoffs
Semi Finals

Championship game

PLACE

Otis
Hugo
Eads
Eads
Eads
Walsh
Eads
Cheyenne Wells
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

TIME

—_—

7:00
7:00
7:00 2
7.00 4
7:00 3
7:00
7:00 1
7:00
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA



